ENVOY -

PR ODUCTIONS

Family Entertainment

FOR ANY TAPE PROBLEMS CALL ENVOY PRODUCTIONS - 888-229-7743 or contact@envoyproductions.com

Element RT POS
Seg #1 00:09:10
Com #1 00:02:02 A
B
(
Seq #2 00:08:34
Com #2 00:02:02 A
B
C
Seq #3 00:07:19
Com #3 00:02:02 A
B
C
D
Seq #4 00:05:52
Com #4 00:02:02 A
B
C
Seq #5 00:07:09
Com #5 00:02:02 A
B
C
Seq #6 00:09:46
TOTAL RUNNING TIME
TOTAL COMMERCIAL TIME: 10:10  MINUTES
Return Tapes fo: ~ Envoy Productions
660 Mason Ridge Center Dr.

St. Louis, MO 63126

Description
Opening
National LCMS Hope

Local
Local

BOT Segment 2
National MNW Spot
National JCP Spot
Local

BOT Segment 3
Local
Local

Local
Local

BOT Segment 4
National MNW
National JCP
Local

BOT Segment 4
National LCMS LOVE
Local

Local

Seg 6 and Credits

5:00 National / 5:00 Local

DUR
9:40
60
:30
:30

8:34
60
:30
:30

719
:30
:30
:30
:30

5:52
:60
:30
:30

7:09
:60
:30
:30

9:46

TRT

00:09:40
00:11:42

00:20:16
00:22:18

00:29:36
00:31:38

00:37:31
00:39:33

00:46:42
00:48:44

00:58:30

00:58:30



